

https://thepigswings.co.uk/

WINE & FIZZ

MALBEC @
MERLOT

CABERNET
SAUVIGNON

PINOT
GRIGIO @

SAUVIGNON
BLANC

ROSE

PROSECCO

175ML
6.75

175ML
6.5

175ML
5.95

175ML
6.5

175ML
5.95

175ML
5.95

250ML
9.5

256ML
8.95

256ML
8.25

250ML
8.95

25@ML
8.25

256ML
8.25

125ML

\"

BOTTLE
28.50

BOTTLE
26.95

BOTTLE
24.95

BOTTLE
26.95

BOTTLE
24.95

BOTTLE
24.95

BOTTLE
27.95

BEERS & CIDERS

SIX°NORTH X THE PIG'S o
WINGS WIGGLE JUICE @ Q@ '

Tropical Hazy IPA, 4.5% ABV

BREWDOG 4303%
HAZY JANE GUAVA © )

Hazy IPA, 5% ABV

BUDVAR 5293'5
Czech lager, 5.0% ABV '
ERDINGER SgonL

Wheat beer, 5.3% ABV

SIX°NORTH FRAMBOISE ©  33emL

5.5
Fruity, 4.6% ABV

PERONI 330

51% ABV

BULMERS SOBHL

4.5% ABV

REKORDERLIG 508

STRAWBERRY AND LIME '

4% ABV

HEINEKEN 0.0 3L

Alcohol free )
\.‘_"

@ Bestseller o Local supplier



COCKTAILS

CLASSIC 9.5
ESPRESSO MARTINI @

Indulgent and velvety blend of Kahlua,
vanilla vodka and double shot espresso.

SALTED CARAMEL 9.5
ESPRESSO MARTINI @

Same perfect velvet mix with salted
caramel syrup and garnished with
biscoff crumb.

CUBAN COCONUT 3.5
ESPRESSO MARTINI

Havana 7 with this cheeky number,
Kahlua, espresso and homemade
coconut syrup, garnished with
toasted coconut.

PORNSTAR MARTINI @ 9.5

Passion fruit cocktail with vanilla
flavoured vodka, Passoa, passion
fruit juice, lime juice and prosecco.

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 9.5

Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Cointreau,
fresh lime juice and a splash of
coke! Boozy!

DARK N STORMY 8.95

Highball cocktail made with Kraken
Rum, ginger beer, lime juice and
angostura bitters.

CLOVER CLUB © 8.95

House of Botanicals rasberry gin,
raspberry syrup, lemon juice and faba

DEVIL'S PUNCH @ 8.95

Tequila, Limoncello, Cointreau, fresh
lemon juice, blood orange syrup and
a dash of fresh orange.

N

~

ZOMBIE 8.95

Havana 7, Havana 3, pineapple juice,
fresh lime juice, grenadine and
Angostura bitters.

LA PUTA VERDE 8.95

Tequila, kiwi fruit puree, basil syrup,
lime juice and a hint of fresh Jalaperio.

ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ 8.5
Prosecco, gin and elderfiower liqueur.
ROB ROY 8.8

Monkey Shoulder whisky, Martini
Rosso, Peychaud's Bitters.

BOOZY
HOT DRINKS

BAILEYS COFFEE 6.5
IRISH COFFEE 6.5
JAGERMEISTER 3.15
TEQUILA .15
SAMBUCA 3.15




HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO 2.2
AMERICANO 2.5
LATTE 3.2
CAPPUCCINO 3.2
MOCHA 3.2
HOT CHOCOLATE 3.2
BREAKFAST TEA 2.3
HERBAL TEA 2.3
SOFT DRINKS

COKE 2.4
COKE ZERO 2.4
IRN BRU 2.4
FANTA 2.4
SPRITE 2.4
SAN PELLEGRINO 2.4
BLOOD ORANGE

SAN PELLEGRINO LEMON 2.4
APPLE JUICE 1.95
ORANGE JUICE 1.95

o N

»
KOMBUCHA

RAW CULTURE MANGOSAURUS © 3.95

Intensely juicy mango flavour, hop
infused kombucha.

RAW CULTURE HOPICAL © 3.95

Notes of passionfruit, peach and
pineapple hop infused kombucha.

YOU ARE AWESOME!

THANKS FOR SUPPORTING
OUR WEE FAMILY-RUN
BUSINESS. IT MEANS THE
WORLD TO US.

KEEP UP WITH ALL OUR
NONSENSE ON INSTAGRAM AND
REMEMBER TO TAG US IN YOUR
PIGGY BASED STORIES.

D LET US KNOW HOW WE DID BY
LEAVING A REVIEW ON GOOGLE OR
TRIPADVISOR, OR SLIDE INTO
OUR DMs WITH SOME FEEDBACK.




