



WINE & FIZZ

MALBEC 😃	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
	6.75	9.5	28.50
MERLOT	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
	6.5	8.95	26.95
CABERNET	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Sauvignon	5.95	8.25	24.95
PINOT	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
GRIGI0 😃	6.5	8.95	26.95
SAUVIGNON	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Blanc	5.95	8.25	24.95
ROSÉ	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
	5.95	8.25	24.95
PROSECCO		125ML 5.5	BOTTLE 27.95

BEERS & CIDERS

SIX°NORTH X THE PIG'S WINGS WIGGLE JUICE 😃 오 Tropical Hazy IPA, 4.5% ABV	440ML 6.5
BREWDOG HAZY JANE GUAVA O Hazy IPA, 5% ABV	440ML 5.95
BUDVAR	500ML
Czech lager, 5.0% ABV	5.95
ERDINGER	500ML
Wheat beer, 5.3% ABV	5.95
SIX°NORTH FRAMBOISE •	330ML
Fruity, 4.6% ABV	5.5
PERONI	330ML
5.1% ABV	4.95
BULMERS	500ML
4.5% ABV	5.95
REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY AND LIME 4% ABV	500ML 5.95
HEINEKEN 0.0	330ML
Alcohol free	3.5
😃 Bestseller 🛛 오 Local su	upplier

COCKTAILS

CLASSIC ESPRESSO MARTINI 😃

9.5

9.5

Indulgent and velvety blend of Kahlua, vanilla vodka and double shot espresso.

SALTED CARAMEL ESPRESSO MARTINI 😃

Same perfect velvet mix with salted caramel syrup and garnished with biscoff crumb

CUBAN COCONUT ESPRESSO MARTINI

9.5

9.5

Havana 7 with this cheeky number, Kahlua, espresso and homemade coconut syrup, garnished with toasted coconut

PORNSTAR MARTINI 😃

Passion fruit cocktail with vanilla flavoured vodka, Passoa, passion fruit juice, lime juice and prosecco.

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 9.5

Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Cointreau, fresh lime juice and a splash of coke! Boozy!

DARK N STORMY

8.95

8.95

8.95

Highball cocktail made with Kraken Rum, ginger beer, lime juice and angostura bitters.

CLOVER CLUB •

House of Botanicals rasberry gin, raspberry syrup, lemon juice and faba

DEVIL'S PUNCH 😃

Teguila, Limoncello, Cointreau, fresh lemon juice, blood orange syrup and a dash of fresh orange.

ZOMBIE

8.95

Havana 7, Havana 3, pineapple juice, fresh lime juice, grenadine and Angostura bitters.

LA PUTA VERDE 8.95

Tequila, kiwi fruit puree, basil syrup, lime juice and a hint of fresh Jalapeño.

ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ

Prosecco, gin and elderflower liqueur.

ROB ROY

8.5

8.5

Monkey Shoulder whisky, Martini Rosso, Peychaud's Bitters.

BOOZY HOT DRINKS **BAILEYS COFFEE** 6.5 6.5 IRISH COFFEE SHOTS JÄGERMEISTER 3.75TEQUILA 3.75SAMBUCA 3.75

HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO	2.2
AMERICANO	2.5
LATTE	3.2
CAPPUCCINO	3.2
MOCHA	3.2
HOT CHOCOLATE	3.2
BREAKFAST TEA	2.3
HERBAL TEA	2.3

SOFT DRINKS

	2.4
	2.4
	2.4
	2.4
	2.4
	2.4
LEMON	2.4
1	L.95
	L.95
	1

KOMBUCHA

RAW CULTURE MANGOSAURUS • 3.95

Intensely juicy mango flavour, hop infused kombucha.

RAW CULTURE HOPICAL • 3.95

Notes of passionfruit, peach and pineapple hop infused kombucha.

YOU ARE AWESOME!

THANKS FOR SUPPORTING OUR WEE FAMILY-RUN BUSINESS. IT MEANS THE WORLD TO US.

- KEEP UP WITH ALL OUR NONSENSE ON INSTAGRAM AND REMEMBER TO TAG US IN YOUR PIGGY BASED STORIES.
- ✓ LET US KNOW HOW WE DID BY LEAVING A REVIEW ON GOOGLE OR TRIPADVISOR, OR SLIDE INTO OUR DMS WITH SOME FEEDBACK.

